
 1.30in
33.04mm

 

 .69in
17.40mm

 

 .92in
23.28mm

 

 .63in
16.10mm

 

FXWSKCSSBSHB10N KEYCONNECT MODULE SC/APC WITH 
INTERNAL SHUTTER, SIMPLEX SM, BLACK

FXWSKCSSBSHB10W KEYCONNECT MODULE SC/APC WITH 
INTERNAL SHUTTER, SIMPLEX SM, ELEC. WHITE

FXWSKCSSBSHB10D KEYCONNECT MODULE SC/APC WITH 
INTERNAL SHUTTER, SIMPLEX SM, ALMOND

AX105643-BK KEYCONNECT MODULE SC SIMPLEX MM 
OM3/OM4, BLACK

AX105643-EW KEYCONNECT MODULE SC SIMPLEX MM 
OM3/OM4,  ELEC. WHITE

AX105643-AL KEYCONNECT MODULE SC SIMPLEX MM 
OM3/OM4, ALMOND

AX105374-BK KEYCONNECT MODULE SC/APC SIMPLEX SM, 
BLACK

AX105374-EW KEYCONNECT MODULE SC/APC SIMPLEX SM, 
ELEC. WHITE

AX105374-AL KEYCONNECT MODULE SC/APC SIMPLEX SM 
, ALMOND

NUMÉRO DE PIECE 
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

KEYCONNECT SC SIMPLEX 
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